

Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service is doing business): Sisky to Sisky Foundation Sisky to Sisky: The Women's that thatthe	
Address of	Service Provider: 4701 WIRA Ave Cherry Chase, MA 20815
Name of A	gent Designated to Receive n of Claimed Infringement: Amy Bulson
or similar desi	ess of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box gnation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
Sister h	Sick/4701 Willard Ave. / Chevy Chare, Mb /20815
Telephone	Number of Designated Agent: 301.718.8033
Facsimile 1	Number of Designated Agent: 301.718.8620
Email Add	ress of Designated Agent: Abulsun @ Sistertosister, org
Signature o	Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 3/13/09
Typed or Pr	inted Name and Title: AMY BUSON VP, Intractic
Vote: This Made Paya	Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$80 Filing Fee ble to the Register of Copyrights.
fail the form	C/I&R RECEIVED
Opyright G O. Box 704	C/I&R O O 4 U. RECEIVED
Vashington,	1110 10 0000